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1197 Schwegmann, Christina SV Ueffeln-Balkum 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 17.07.2021 09:00 1 M
1196 Kühl, Thomas SV Ueffeln-Balkum 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 09:00 2 M
1195 Allöder-Berling, Christian SV Ueffeln-Balkum 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 09:00 3 M
1179 Metzler, Waldemar SSV Dinklage 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 09:00 4 M
1180 Gröneweg, Andre SSV Dinklage 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 09:00 5 M
1178 Wempe, Kerstin SSV Dinklage 1.36.69 KK 100m Auflage Seniorinnen 0 17.07.2021 09:00 6 M
1198 Haucap, Kai SV Neuenkirchen 1932 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 10:00 1 E
0215 Kühlke, Rene SV Himmelpforten 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 10:00 2 E
1204 Pohlmann, Nicole SV Wohlstreck 1908 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 17.07.2021 10:00 3 E
1183 Kruse, Mathias SV Albringhausen-Schorlingborstel 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 10:00 4 E
1194 Klausing, Nicole SV Bassum 1848 1.36.69 KK 100m Auflage Seniorinnen 0 17.07.2021 10:00 5 E
1203 Oldenettel, Matthias SV Friedeburg 1849 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 11:00 1 E
1202 Last, Ralf SSGem Edewecht 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 11:00 2 E
1193 Wundrach, Anja SV Hesedorf 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 17.07.2021 11:00 3 E
1181 Hemmelskamp, Marcus SV Stuhr 1912 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 11:00 4 E
0213 Rüffer, Christian SV Großenkneten und Umg. 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 11:00 5 E
0228 Podszus, Christian SSG Rechterfeld 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 12:00 1 M
0227 Debbeler, Jörg SSG Rechterfeld 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 12:00 2 M
0229 Themann, Matthias SSG Rechterfeld 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 12:00 3 M
1173 Booth, Marco Wilstedter SV 1880 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 12:00 4 M
0158 Otterstedt, Tobias Wilstedter SV 1880 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 12:00 5 M
1174 Schlosser, Tatsiana Wilstedter SV 1880 1.36.69 KK 100m Auflage Seniorinnen 0 17.07.2021 12:00 6 M
0214 Vögeding, Jörg SGem Hördinghausen 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 13:30 1 E
1190 Thümler, Thorsten Moorriemer SV 1910 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 13:30 2 E
1181 Hemmelskamp, Marcus SV Stuhr 1912 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 13:30 3 E
0215 Kühlke, Rene SV Himmelpforten 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 13:30 4 E

LVM-KK 50m und 100m Auflage Sen. 0  am 17. + 18.07.2021 in Hahn



1182 Sommer, Gustav SV Bevern 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 13:30 5 E
0247 Ording, Peter SV Fredenbeck 1965 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 14:30 1 E
1183 Kruse, Mathias SV Albringhausen-Schorlingborstel 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 14:30 2 E
1200 Meyer, Felix SV Wohlstreck 1908 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 14:30 3 E
1184 Klausing, Peer SV Bassum 1848 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 14:30 4 E
1186 Last, Stefan SSGem Edewecht 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 14:30 5 E
0246 Junge, Torsten SV Fredenbeck 1965 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 15:30 1 E
1182 Sommer, Gustav SV Bevern 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 15:30 2 E
1199 Runge, Stefan SV Drebber 1900 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 15:30 3 E
1190 Thümler, Thorsten Moorriemer SV 1910 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 15:30 4 E
0214 Vögeding, Jörg SGem Hördinghausen 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 17.07.2021 15:30 5 E
1178 Wempe, Kerstin SSV Dinklage 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 09:00 1 M
1180 Gröneweg, Andre SSV Dinklage 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 09:00 2 M
1179 Metzler, Waldemar SSV Dinklage 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 09:00 3 M
1189 Hillmann, Holger Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 09:00 4 E
0246 Junge, Torsten SV Fredenbeck 1965 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 09:00 5 E
1187 Hellmuth, Thorsten Bürgerschützenverein Cloppenburg 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 10:00 1 E
1201 Thies, Marco SV Schwarme 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 10:00 2 E
0986 Franzen, Anja SV Schwinde 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 10:00 3 E
0247 Ording, Peter SV Fredenbeck 1965 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 10:00 4 E
1192 Grabau, Tanja Hadler Schützencorps 1863 1.36.69 KK 100m Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 10:00 5 E
1184 Klausing, Peer SV Bassum 1848 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 11:00 1 E
1189 Hillmann, Holger Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 11:00 2 E
1194 Klausing, Nicole SV Bassum 1848 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 11:00 3 E
1185 Schlüschen, Michael KKSV Ochtmissen 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 11:00 4 E
1188 Kramer, Guido Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 11:00 5 E
1174 Schlosser, Tatsiana Wilstedter SV 1880 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 12:00 1 M
0158 Otterstedt, Tobias Wilstedter SV 1880 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 12:00 2 M
1173 Booth, Marco Wilstedter SV 1880 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 12:00 3 M
1177 Meyer, Helga SV Hoyerhagen 1904 1.36.69 KK 100m Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 12:00 4 M
1176 Möhlenbrock, Claudia SV Hoyerhagen 1904 1.36.69 KK 100m Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 12:00 5 M
1175 Runge, Bianca SV Hoyerhagen 1904 1.36.69 KK 100m Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 12:00 6 M
1191 Lamping, Matthias SSC Artland 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 13:30 1 E
1186 Last, Stefan SSGem Edewecht 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 13:30 2 E



1205 Funke, Kerstin SSGem Bramgau 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 13:30 3 E
1187 Hellmuth, Thorsten Bürgerschützenverein Cloppenburg 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 13:30 4 E
1193 Wundrach, Anja SV Hesedorf 1.36.69 KK 100m Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 13:30 5 E
1175 Runge, Bianca SV Hoyerhagen 1904 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 14:30 1 M
1176 Möhlenbrock, Claudia SV Hoyerhagen 1904 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 14:30 2 M
1177 Meyer, Helga SV Hoyerhagen 1904 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 14:30 3 M
0229 Themann, Matthias SSG Rechterfeld 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 14:30 4 M
0227 Debbeler, Jörg SSG Rechterfeld 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 14:30 5 M
0228 Podszus, Christian SSG Rechterfeld 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 14:30 6 M
1188 Kramer, Guido Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 15:30 1 E
1185 Schlüschen, Michael KKSV Ochtmissen 1.41.68 KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 15:30 2 E
1192 Grabau, Tanja Hadler Schützencorps 1863 1.41.69 KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 18.07.2021 15:30 3 E
1191 Lamping, Matthias SSC Artland 1.36.68 KK 100m Auflage Senioren 0 18.07.2021 15:30 4 E


